
NEW ALIMOS MARINA

MOORING FEES FOR PROFESSIONAL VESSELS

Meters
Price/Month

sea
VAT 24%

Total/Month 
sea

Price/Day
sea

VAT 24%
Total /Day

sea

10% discount 
on one year 
prepayment

Annual fee
After

10% discount*

5 - 5,99 213,00 € 51,12 € 264,12 € 11,00 € 2,64 € 13,64 € -255,60 € 2.300,40 €

6 - 6,99 232,00 € 55,68 € 287,68 € 12,00 € 2,88 € 14,88 € -278,40 € 2.505,60 €

7 - 7,99 271,00 € 65,04 € 336,04 € 14,00 € 3,36 € 17,36 € -325,20 € 2.926,80 €

8 - 8,99 355,00 € 85,20 € 440,20 € 18,00 € 4,32 € 22,32 € -426,00 € 3.834,00 €

9 - 9,99 400,00 € 96,00 € 496,00 € 20,00 € 4,80 € 24,80 € -480,00 € 4.320,00 €

10 - 10,99 452,00 € 108,48 € 560,48 € 23,00 € 5,52 € 28,52 € -542,40 € 4.881,60 €

11 - 11,99 460,00 € 110,40 € 570,40 € 23,00 € 5,52 € 28,52 € -552,00 € 4.968,00 €

12 - 12,99 470,00 € 112,80 € 582,80 € 24,00 € 5,76 € 29,76 € -564,00 € 5.076,00 €

13 - 13,99 474,00 € 113,76 € 587,76 € 24,00 € 5,76 € 29,76 € -568,80 € 5.119,20 €

14 - 14,99 506,00 € 121,44 € 627,44 € 25,00 € 6,00 € 31,00 € -607,20 € 5.464,80 €

15 - 15,99 533,00 € 127,92 € 660,92 € 27,00 € 6,48 € 33,48 € -639,60 € 5.756,40 €

16 - 16,99 578,00 € 138,72 € 716,72 € 29,00 € 6,96 € 35,96 € -693,60 € 6.242,40 €

17 - 17,99 623,00 € 149,52 € 772,52 € 31,00 € 7,44 € 38,44 € -747,60 € 6.728,40 €

18 - 18,99 682,00 € 163,68 € 845,68 € 34,00 € 8,16 € 42,16 € -818,40 € 7.365,60 €

19 - 19,99 709,00 € 170,16 € 879,16 € 35,00 € 8,40 € 43,40 € -850,80 € 7.657,20 €

20 - 20,99 745,00 € 178,80 € 923,80 € 37,00 € 8,88 € 45,88 € -894,00 € 8.046,00 €

21 - 21,99 791,00 € 189,84 € 980,84 € 40,00 € 9,60 € 49,60 € -949,20 € 8.542,80 €

22 - 22,99 813,00 € 195,12 € 1.008,12 € 41,00 € 9,84 € 50,84 € -975,60 € 8.780,40 €

23 - 23,99 858,00 € 205,92 € 1.063,92 € 43,00 € 10,32 € 53,32 € -1.029,60 € 9.266,40 €

24 - 24,99 881,00 € 211,44 € 1.092,44 € 44,00 € 10,56 € 54,56 € -1.057,20 € 9.514,80 €

25 - 25,99 935,00 € 224,40 € 1.159,40 € 47,00 € 11,28 € 58,28 € -1.122,00 € 10.098,00 €

26 - 26,99 980,00 € 235,20 € 1.215,20 € 49,00 € 11,76 € 60,76 € -1.176,00 € 10.584,00 €

27 - 27,99 1.012,00 € 242,88 € 1.254,88 € 51,00 € 12,24 € 63,24 € -1.214,40 € 10.929,60 €

28 - 28,99 1.039,00 € 249,36 € 1.288,36 € 52,00 € 12,48 € 64,48 € -1.246,80 € 11.221,20 €

29 - 29,99 1.080,00 € 259,20 € 1.339,20 € 54,00 € 12,96 € 66,96 € -1.296,00 € 11.664,00 €

30 - 30,99 1.111,00 € 266,64 € 1.377,64 € 56,00 € 13,44 € 69,44 € -1.333,20 € 11.998,80 €

31 - 31,99 1.626,00 € 390,24 € 2.016,24 € 81,00 € 19,44 € 100,44 € -1.951,20 € 17.560,80 €

32 - 32,99 1.678,00 € 402,72 € 2.080,72 € 84,00 € 20,16 € 104,16 € -2.013,60 € 18.122,40 €

33 - 33,99 1.717,00 € 412,08 € 2.129,08 € 86,00 € 20,64 € 106,64 € -2.060,40 € 18.543,60 €

34 - 34,99 1.762,00 € 422,88 € 2.184,88 € 88,00 € 21,12 € 109,12 € -2.114,40 € 19.029,60 €

35 - 35,99 1.794,00 € 430,56 € 2.224,56 € 90,00 € 21,60 € 111,60 € -2.152,80 € 19.375,20 €

36 - 36,99 1.846,00 € 443,04 € 2.289,04 € 92,00 € 22,08 € 114,08 € -2.215,20 € 19.936,80 €

37 - 37,99 1.884,00 € 452,16 € 2.336,16 € 94,00 € 22,56 € 116,56 € -2.260,80 € 20.347,20 €

38 - 38,99 1.930,00 € 463,20 € 2.393,20 € 96,00 € 23,04 € 119,04 € -2.316,00 € 20.844,00 €

39 - 39,99 1.994,00 € 478,56 € 2.472,56 € 100,00 € 24,00 € 124,00 € -2.392,80 € 21.535,20 €

40 - 40,99 2.059,00 € 494,16 € 2.553,16 € 103,00 € 24,72 € 127,72 € -2.470,80 € 22.237,20 €

41 - 41,99 2.105,00 € 505,20 € 2.610,20 € 105,00 € 25,20 € 130,20 € -2.526,00 € 22.734,00 €

42 - 42,99 2.162,00 € 518,88 € 2.680,88 € 108,00 € 25,92 € 133,92 € -2.594,40 € 23.349,60 €

43 - 43,99 2.220,00 € 532,80 € 2.752,80 € 111,00 € 26,64 € 137,64 € -2.664,00 € 23.976,00 €

44 - 44,99 2.271,00 € 545,04 € 2.816,04 € 114,00 € 27,36 € 141,36 € -2.725,20 € 24.526,80 €

45 - 45,99 2.307,00 € 553,68 € 2.860,68 € 115,00 € 27,60 € 142,60 € -2.768,40 € 24.915,60 €

LIFTING – LAUNCHING

• Up to 8.00m: 50€ 
• From 8.01m to 15.00m: 100€
• Over 15.01m: 150€
• Guarantee for dry land: 100€ 

OTHER SERVICES

• Guarantee fee for Power Supply: 100€
• Power Supply  fee: 20€/month
• Power Supply Consumption rate: 0,20€/kwh
• Water Supply Consumption rate: 5€/m3
• Water Supply fee for vessels up to 15m: 7€/month

vessels from 15.01m to 30m: 15€/month
vessels over 30.01m: 30€/month

• “Lifting-Launching” and “Other Services” fees do not include VAT

• Dry Dock for private vessels is charged at an additional 25% on  the Private Vessels’ Mooring fees
• Dry Dock for professional vessels i is charged at an additional 25%  on the Professional Vessels’ Mooring 

fees only after 15 days
• Catamaran vessels are charged at an additional 75% on the Mooring fees



NEW ALIMOS MARINA

MOORING FEES FOR PRIVATE VESSELS

Meters
Price/Month in 

the sea
VAT 24%

Total/Month
in the sea

Price/Day
In the sea

VAT 24% Total /Day in the sea

5 - 5,99 213,00 € 51,12 € 264,12 € 11,00 € 2,64 € 13,64 €

6 - 6,99 232,00 € 55,68 € 287,68 € 12,00 € 2,88 € 14,88 €

7 - 7,99 271,00 € 65,04 € 336,04 € 14,00 € 3,36 € 17,36 €

8 - 8,99 355,00 € 85,20 € 440,20 € 18,00 € 4,32 € 22,32 €

9 - 9,99 400,00 € 96,00 € 496,00 € 20,00 € 4,80 € 24,80 €

10 - 10,99 452,00 € 108,48 € 560,48 € 23,00 € 5,52 € 28,52 €

11 - 11,99 574,00 € 137,76 € 711,76 € 29,00 € 6,96 € 35,96 €

12 - 12,99 619,00 € 148,56 € 767,56 € 31,00 € 7,44 € 38,44 €

13 - 13,99 677,00 € 162,48 € 839,48 € 34,00 € 8,16 € 42,16 €

14 - 14,99 723,00 € 173,52 € 896,52 € 36,00 € 8,64 € 44,64 €

15 - 15,99 761,00 € 182,64 € 943,64 € 38,00 € 9,12 € 47,12 €

16 - 16,99 826,00 € 198,24 € 1.024,24 € 41,00 € 9,84 € 50,84 €

17 - 17,99 891,00 € 213,84 € 1.104,84 € 45,00 € 10,80 € 55,80 €

18 - 18,99 975,00 € 234,00 € 1.209,00 € 49,00 € 11,76 € 60,76 €

19 - 19,99 1.013,00 € 243,12 € 1.256,12 € 51,00 € 12,24 € 63,24 €

20 - 20,99 1.065,00 € 255,60 € 1.320,60 € 53,00 € 12,72 € 65,72 €

21 - 21,99 1.130,00 € 271,20 € 1.401,20 € 56,00 € 13,44 € 69,44 €

22 - 22,99 1.162,00 € 278,88 € 1.440,88 € 58,00 € 13,92 € 71,92 €

23 - 23,99 1.226,00 € 294,24 € 1.520,24 € 61,00 € 14,64 € 75,64 €

24 - 24,99 1.259,00 € 302,16 € 1.561,16 € 63,00 € 15,12 € 78,12 €

25 - 25,99 1.336,00 € 320,64 € 1.656,64 € 67,00 € 16,08 € 83,08 €

26 - 26,99 1.401,00 € 336,24 € 1.737,24 € 70,00 € 16,80 € 86,80 €

27 - 27,99 1.446,00 € 347,04 € 1.793,04 € 72,00 € 17,28 € 89,28 €

28 - 28,99 1.485,00 € 356,40 € 1.841,40 € 74,00 € 17,76 € 91,76 €

29 - 29,99 1.543,00 € 370,32 € 1.913,32 € 77,00 € 18,48 € 95,48 €

30 - 30,99 1.588,00 € 381,12 € 1.969,12 € 79,00 € 18,96 € 97,96 €

31 - 31,99 1.626,00 € 390,24 € 2.016,24 € 81,00 € 19,44 € 100,44 €

32 - 32,99 1.678,00 € 402,72 € 2.080,72 € 84,00 € 20,16 € 104,16 €

33 - 33,99 1.717,00 € 412,08 € 2.129,08 € 86,00 € 20,64 € 106,64 €

34 - 34,99 1.762,00 € 422,88 € 2.184,88 € 88,00 € 21,12 € 109,12 €

35 - 35,99 1.794,00 € 430,56 € 2.224,56 € 90,00 € 21,60 € 111,60 €

36 - 36,99 1.846,00 € 443,04 € 2.289,04 € 92,00 € 22,08 € 114,08 €

37 - 37,99 1.884,00 € 452,16 € 2.336,16 € 94,00 € 22,56 € 116,56 €

38 - 38,99 1.930,00 € 463,20 € 2.393,20 € 96,00 € 23,04 € 119,04 €

39 - 39,99 1.994,00 € 478,56 € 2.472,56 € 100,00 € 24,00 € 124,00 €

40 - 40,99 2.059,00 € 494,16 € 2.553,16 € 103,00 € 24,72 € 127,72 €

41 - 41,99 2.105,00 € 505,20 € 2.610,20 € 105,00 € 25,20 € 130,20 €

42 - 42,99 2.162,00 € 518,88 € 2.680,88 € 108,00 € 25,92 € 133,92 €

43 - 43,99 2.220,00 € 532,80 € 2.752,80 € 111,00 € 26,64 € 137,64 €

44 - 44,99 2.271,00 € 545,04 € 2.816,04 € 114,00 € 27,36 € 141,36 €

45 - 45,99 2.307,00 € 553,68 € 2.860,68 € 115,00 € 27,60 € 142,60 €




